by
MARINE LOADBANKS
Unique generator load management
system specifically engineered
for Super Yachts.
®
®
Smartload® is the most complete

Upgrading the Smartload® controller to a dual menu operation may be
necessary when generators are combined or in sync, or when generators
on vessels are of different capacities. The upgrade will provide access
to a second operational menu, activated by a remote signal. CT locations
and Dual Program technical support is available on our website. For
further assistance, consult the factory regarding design of your system.
PROGRAMMING
MONITORING
COMMUNICATION
ALARMS - LOGGING
®
LSMC Standard Models
Available in 208V, 240V, 380V, 400V,
415V, 440V, 480V
SIZE MODEL No
20kW LSMC1-20
30kW LSMC1-30
40kW LSMC1-40
50kW LSMC1-50
60kW LSMC1-60
75kW LSMC2-75
100kW LSMC3-100
Maintenance
Little maintenance is required. Once
installed, years of trouble-free operation
can be expected. Periodic service requires